CBQ1-520/680/820 VFFS Packing Machine Quad Seal Bag
Series
Description
• Full-automatic Weigh-Form-Fill-Seal type, efficient and simple to use.
• Use famous brand electric and pneumatic components, stable and long life circle.
• Use superior mechanical components, reduce the wear out loss.
• PLC control with stable and high accuracy output.
• Metering system can be match multihead weigher /auger dozer filler /volumetric cup filler /
pump filler
Outstanding Features
• This machine is a type for box bags, the packaging bag is added with four gussets, making
the packaging bag have stronger spatial sense and appearance more beautiful and also let
your product have more attraction.
• This packaging machine adopts Schneider Servo motor for film pulling, and man-machine
interface uses advanced touch screen to make operation simpler and more convenient.
• Schneider Servo motor driven horizontal sealing.
• Film pulling belt: Two belts
• Schneider PLC & Touch screen
Technical Parameter:
Model CBQ1-520 CBQ1-680 CBQ1-820
Measuring range 6L 10L 15L
Front width 160mm 200mm 240mm
Side width 40-80(mm) 40-105(mm) 40-128(mm)
Width of the side seal 5-10(mm) 5-10(mm) 5-10(mm)
Bag length 400mm 400mm 500mm
Packaging speed 10-60 bag/min
Packing material OPP/CPP  OPP/CE  PET/PE
Max width of film roll 520mm 680mm 820mm
Voltage 220V AC/ 50HZ
Power 5.5KW 6KW 6.5KW
Machine Weight 600KG 700KG 850KG
Metering device  Multihead weigher/Volumetric cup filler/Auger doser